Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Office of the Executive Engineer
Mohakhali Public Works Division
Sher-e-Bangla Nagar,Dhaka
Phone: 02-9110086; Fax: 02-9110086.

e-Tender Notice (OTM)  

Memo No : e-GP/REV/T-64/166						Date: 22.11.2018.

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the Procurement of Building Construction works under Mohakhali PWD Division, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka.

	Sl No:
	Package No:
	Package Description
	Tender ID
	Last Selling
Date & Time
	Closing Date & Time

	1
	25.36.2600.134.07.T-64.18-19/165
	Vertical Extension of a Existing  02-Storied Armed Police Battalion  Barrack Building at Hajrat Shahjalal International Airport at APBN-08, Uttara, Dhaka (SH: Construction of 2nd Floor-3rd Floor, 4th Floor-5th Floor &  Chillakotta Including Civil, Internal Sanitary & Internal Electrification works for ID No : 5813, 5815 & 5816).
	254784
	26-12-18
17:00 PM
	27-12-18
16:00 PM



This is an online Tender, where e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit tender registration in the e-GP system portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.



Md. Moajjem Hossain
Executive Engineer
Mohakhali PWD Division
Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka.













